
Table No. 

133DUBLIN AIRPORT − DUBLIN − ASHFORD − WICKLOW  

SERVICE NUMBER 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 133

.... 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 ....

.... 0900P 1000P 1100P 1200P 1300P 1400P 1500P 1600P ....

.... 0945P 1045P 1145P 1245P 1345P 1445P 1545P 1645P ....

.... 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 ....

.... 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 ....

.... 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 ....

.... 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 ....

.... 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 ....

.... 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 ....

.... 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 ....

.... D D D D D D D D ....

.... 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 ....

SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Dublin Airport (Atrium Road) dep.
Georges Quay
Bray (McCarthy’s)
Ballywaltrim
Kilmacanogue
Kilpedder
Newtownmountkennedy
Newcastle (Hospital)
Ashford (Ashford House)
Rathnew (St. Ernan’s School)
Wicklow (Grand Hotel) arr. 
Wicklow (Monument) arr. 

SERVICE NUMBER 133 133 133 133 133 133 133

1630 1730 .... 1840 1940 2040 2140 2240 .... ....
1700P 1800P .... 1900P 2000P 2100P 2200P 2300P .... ....
1745P 1845P .... 1945P 2045P 2145P 2245P 2345P .... ....
1747 1847 .... 1947 2047 2147 2247 2347 .... ....
1750 1850 .... 1950 2050 2150 2250 2350 .... ....
1755 1855 .... 1955 2055 2155 2255 2355 .... ....
1800 1900 .... 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 .... ....
1805 1905 .... 2005 2105 2205 2305 0005 .... ....
1815 1915 .... 2015 2115 2215 2315 0015 .... ....
1820 1920 .... 2020 2120 2220 2320 0020 .... ....

D D .... D D D D D .... ....
1830 1930 .... 2030 2130 2230 2330 0030 .... ....

SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Dublin Airport (Atrium Road) dep.
Georges Quay
Bray (McCarthy’s)
Ballywaltrim
Kilmacanogue
Kilpedder
Newtownmountkennedy
Newcastle (Hospital)
Ashford (Ashford House)
Rathnew (St. Ernan’s School)
Wicklow (Grand Hotel) arr. 
Wicklow (Monument) arr. 

P : − Pick−up stop only.      D : − Drop−off stop only.
No services on Christmas Day.     Enquire about St. Stephen’s Day services.

Follow us on Twitter: www.twitter.com/Buseireanndeals

or Facebook: www.facebook.com/buseireann

For further information phone Bus Éireann Dublin (01) 8366111, 
or see Homepage:  www.buseireann.ie

For best offers, buy tickets online at: www.buseireann.ie



Table No. 

133DUBLIN AIRPORT − DUBLIN − ASHFORD − WICKLOW  

SERVICE NUMBER 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 133

SX SX SX 

.... 0640 0740 0840 0940 1040 1140 1210 1240 1340 1410

.... 0700P 0800P 0900P 1000P 1100P 1200P 1230P 1300P 1400P 1430P

.... 0745P 0845P 0945P 1045P 1145P 1245P 1315P 1345P 1445P 1515P

.... 0747 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1317 1347 1447 1517

.... 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1320 1350 1450 1520

.... 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1325 1355 1455 1525

.... 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1330 1400 1500 1530

.... 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1335 1405 1505 1535

.... 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1345 1415 1515 1545

.... 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1350 1420 1520 1550

.... D D D D D D D D D D

.... 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1400 1430 1530 1600

MONDAY TO SATURDAY

Airport (Atrium Road) dep.
Georges Quay
Bray (McCarthy’s)
Ballywaltrim
Kilmacanogue
Kilpedder
Newtownmountkennedy
Newcastle (Hospital)
Ashford (Ashford House)
Rathnew (St. Ernan’s School)
Wicklow (Grand Hotel) arr. 
Wicklow (Monument) arr. 

SERVICE NUMBER 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 133

SX SX SX SO SX SX SO SX 

C A 
1440 1510 .... 1540 .... 1540 1600 .... 1630 1630 ....
1500P 1530P .... 1600P .... 1600P 1630P .... 1700P 1700P ....
1545P 1615P .... 1645 1645P .... 1745P 1805
1547 1617 .... 1647P 1647 .... 1747 1807P
1550 1620 .... 1650 1650 1650 1720 .... 1750 1750 1815
1555 1625 .... 1655 1655 1655 1725 .... 1755 1755 1820
1600 1630 .... 1700 1700 1700 1730 .... 1800 1800 1825
1605 1635 .... 1705 1705 1705 1735 .... 1805 1805 1830
1615 1645 .... 1715 1715 1715 1745 .... 1815 1815 1840
1620 1650 .... 1720 1720 1720 1750 .... 1820 1820 1845

D D .... D D D D .... D D 1850
1630 1700 .... 1730 1730 1730 1800 .... 1830 1830 ....

MONDAY TO SATURDAY

Airport (Atrium Road) dep.
Georges Quay
Bray (McCarthy’s)
Ballywaltrim
Kilmacanogue
Kilpedder
Newtownmountkennedy
Newcastle (Hospital)
Ashford (Ashford House)
Rathnew (St. Ernan’s School)
Wicklow (Grand Hotel) arr. 
Wicklow (Monument) arr. 

SERVICE NUMBER 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 133

SO SX SX SO 

A 
1645 .... 1700 1730 1730 .... 1840 1940 2040 2140 2240
1715P .... 1730P 1800P 1800P .... 1900P 2000P 2100P 2200P 2300P
1805P .... 1845P .... 1945P 2045P 2145P 2245P 2345P
1807 .... 1847 .... 1947 2047 2147 2247 2347
1815 .... 1820 1850 1850 .... 1950 2050 2150 2250 2350
1820 .... 1825 1855 1855 .... 1955 2055 2155 2255 2355
1825 .... 1830 1900 1900 .... 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400
1830 .... 1835 1905 1905 .... 2005 2105 2205 2305 0005
1840 .... 1845 1915 1915 .... 2015 2115 2215 2315 0015
1845 .... 1850 1920 1920 .... 2020 2120 2220 2320 0020
1850 .... D D D .... D D D D D
.... .... 1900 1930 1930 .... 2030 2130 2230 2330 0030

MONDAY TO SATURDAY

Airport (Atrium Road) dep.
Georges Quay
Bray (McCarthy’s)
Ballywaltrim
Kilmacanogue
Kilpedder
Newtownmountkennedy
Newcastle (Hospital)
Ashford (Ashford House)
Rathnew (St. Ernan’s School)
Wicklow (Grand Hotel) arr. 
Wicklow (Monument) arr. 

P : − Pick−up stop only.      D : − Drop−off stop only.
No services on Christmas Day.     Enquire about St. Stephen’s Day services.

A = Operates via Rathdrum & Avoca to Arklow.
SX= Operates Monday to Friday.
SO= Operates Saturdays.
C = Change bus in Rathnew for Rathdrum & Avoca to Arklow.

Route 133:  Other pick-up points at:  The O2,  I.F.S.C., Kildare St, Saint
Stephen’s Green, Leeson St., Burlington Hotel, Donnybrook (Marian Gales),
Donnybrook Church, Belfield, Stillorgan Village, Foxrock Church, Cabinteely

Village, Loughlinstown Hospital.  



Table No. 

133WICKLOW − ASHFORD − DUBLIN − DUBLIN AIRPORT  

SERVICE NUMBER 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 133

SX SX SO SX SX SX SO SX SX SX SX 
.... .... .... .... .... .... .... 0700 .... .... ....

0530 0600 0600 0630 0645 0700 0700 0730 0740 0800
P P P P P P P P P P

0540 0610 0610 0640 0655 0710 0710 0740 0750 0810
0545 0615 0615 0645 0700 0715 0715 0745 0755 0815
0555 0625 0625 0655 0710 0725 0725 0755 0805 0825
0600 0630 0630 0700 0715 0730 0730 0800 0810 0830
0605 0635 0635 0705 0720 0735 0735 0805 0815 0835
0610 0640 0640 0710 0725 0740 0740 0810 0820 0840

0643 0743 0823
D D 0825

0700D 0730D 0730D 0800D 0815D 0830D 0830D 0840 0900D .... 0930D
0720 0750 0750 0820 0835 0850 0850 .... 0920 .... 0950

MONDAY TO SATURDAY

Arklow dep.
Wicklow (Monument)
Wicklow (Grand Hotel)
Rathnew (St. Ernan’s School)
Ashford
Newcastle (Hospital)
Newtownmountkennedy
Kilpedder
Kilmacanogue
Ballywaltrim
Bray (Dunleavy’s)
Custom House Quay arr. 
Airport (Atrium Road) arr. 

SERVICE NUMBER 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 133

SO SX SO A SX 
.... .... .... .... 0800 .... .... .... .... .... ....

0800 .... 0900 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1430
P .... P P 0905 P P P P P P

0810 .... 0910 0910 0915 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1440
0815 .... 0915 0915 0920 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1445
0825 .... 0925 0925 0930 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1455
0830 .... 0930 0930 0935 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1500
0835 .... 0935 0935 0940 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1505
0840 .... 0940 0940 0945 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1510
0843 .... 0943 0948 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1513

D .... D D D D D D D D
0930D .... 1030D 1030D 1035 1130D 1230D 1330D 1430D 1530D 1600D
0950 .... 1050 1050 .... 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1620

MONDAY TO SATURDAY

Arklow dep.
Wicklow (Monument)
Wicklow (Grand Hotel)
Rathnew (St. Ernan’s School)
Ashford
Newcastle (Hospital)
Newtownmountkennedy
Kilpedder
Kilmacanogue
Ballywaltrim
Bray (Dunleavy’s)
Custom House Quay arr. 
Airport (Atrium Road) arr. 

SERVICE NUMBER 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 133

SX SX SO SX 
.... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... ....

1500 1600 1600 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 ....
P P P P P P P P P P ....

1510 1610 1610 1610 1710 1810 1910 2010 2110 2210 ....
1515 1615 1615 1615 1715 1815 1915 2015 2115 2215 ....
1525 1625 1625 1625 1725 1825 1925 2025 2125 2225 ....
1530 1630 1630 1630 1730 1830 1930 2030 2130 2230 ....
1535 1635 1635 1635 1735 1835 1935 2035 2135 2235 ....
1540 1640 1640 1640 1740 1840 1940 2040 2140 2240 ....
1543 1643 1643 1743 1843 1943 2043 2143 2243 ....

D 1645 D D D D D D D ....
1630D .... 1730D 1730D 1830D 1930D 2030D 2130D 2230D 2330D ....
1650 .... 1750 1750 1850 1950 2050 2150 2250 2350 ....

MONDAY TO SATURDAY

Arklow dep.
Wicklow (Monument)
Wicklow (Grand Hotel)
Rathnew (St. Ernan’s School)
Ashford
Newcastle (Hospital)
Newtownmountkennedy
Kilpedder
Kilmacanogue
Ballywaltrim
Bray (Dunleavy’s)
Custom House Quay arr. 
Airport (Atrium Road) arr. 

P : − Pick−up stop only.      D : − Drop−off stop only.
No services on Christmas Day.     Enquire about St. Stephen’s Day services.

SX= Operates Monday to Friday.
SO= Operates Saturdays.
A = Operates via Avoca & Rathdrum.

Route 133:  Other drop-off points at:  Loughlinstown Hospital,  Cabinteely
Village, Foxrock Church,  Stillorgan by-pass, Belfield, Donnybrook Church,
Donnybrook (Marian Gales), Leeson St. Bridge, Leeson St., Dawson St.,

Suffolk St., Westmoreland St., Eden Quay,  I.F.S.C. & The O2. 



Table No. 

133WICKLOW − ASHFORD − DUBLIN − DUBLIN AIRPORT  

SERVICE NUMBER 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 133

.... 0600 0700 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400

.... P P P P P P P P P

.... 0610 0710 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410

.... 0615 0715 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415

.... 0625 0725 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425

.... 0630 0730 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430

.... 0635 0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435

.... 0640 0740 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440

.... 0643 0743 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443

.... D D D D D D D D D

.... 0730D 0830D 0930D 1030D 1130D 1230D 1330D 1430D 1530D

.... 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550

SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Wicklow (Monument) dep.
Wicklow (Grand Hotel)
Rathnew (St. Ernan’s School)
Ashford
Newcastle (Hospital)
Newtownmountkennedy
Kilpedder
Kilmacanogue
Ballywaltrim
Bray (Dunleavy’s)
Custom House Quay arr. 
Airport (Atrium Road) arr. 

SERVICE NUMBER 133 133 133 133 133 133 133

1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 .... 2200 .... ....
P P P P P P .... P .... ....

1510 1610 1710 1810 1910 2010 .... 2210 .... ....
1515 1615 1715 1815 1915 2015 .... 2215 .... ....
1525 1625 1725 1825 1925 2025 .... 2225 .... ....
1530 1630 1730 1830 1930 2030 .... 2230 .... ....
1535 1635 1735 1835 1935 2035 .... 2235 .... ....
1540 1640 1740 1840 1940 2040 .... 2240 .... ....
1543 1643 1743 1843 1943 2043 .... 2243 .... ....

D D D D D D .... D .... ....
1630D 1730D 1830D 1930D 2030D 2130D .... 2330D .... ....
1650 1750 1850 1950 2050 2150 .... 2350 .... ....

SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Wicklow (Monument) dep.
Wicklow (Grand Hotel)
Rathnew (St. Ernan’s School)
Ashford
Newcastle (Hospital)
Newtownmountkennedy
Kilpedder
Kilmacanogue
Ballywaltrim
Bray (Dunleavy’s)
Custom House Quay arr. 
Airport (Atrium Road) arr. 

P : − Pick−up stop only.      D : − Drop−off stop only.
No services on Christmas Day.     Enquire about St. Stephen’s Day services.

For further information phone Bus Éireann Dublin (01) 8366111, 
or see Homepage:  www.buseireann.ie

For best offers, buy tickets online at: www.buseireann.ie



Table No. 

133WICKLOW − RATHDRUM − AVOCA − ARKLOW  

SERVICE NUMBER 133 133 133

1030 .... ....
R 1850 1525

1035 1855 1530
1040 1900 1535
1050 1910 1545
1100 1920 1555
1105 1925 1600
1110 1930 1610
1120 1940 1620

MONDAY TO SATURDAY SUNDAY

Wicklow (Monument) dep.
Wicklow (Grand Hotel)
Rathnew
Glenealy
Rathdrum
The Meetings
Avoca
Woodenbridge
Arklow arr. 

R : − Request stop.

SERVICE NUMBER 133 133 133

0800 1300 1730
0810 1310 1740
0815 1315 1745
0820 1320 1750
0830 1330 1800
0840 1335 1805
0855 1340 1810
0905 1350 1820

MONDAY TO SATURDAY SUNDAY

Arklow dep.
Woodenbridge
Avoca
The Meetings
Rathdrum
Glenealy
Rathnew
Wicklow (Grand Hotel) arr. 

No services on Christmas Day or St. Stephen’s Day.
On other Public Holidays, services will operate according to Sunday timetable.

For further information phone Bus Éireann Dublin (01) 8366111, 
or see Homepage:  www.buseireann.ie

For best offers, buy tickets online at: www.buseireann.ie


